
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : HOSAKOTE

BAR ASSOCIATION : HOSAKOTE

TALUK : HOSAKOTE DISTRICT : BENGALURU RURAL

SL NO. NAME

1 MANJUNATHA P S
KAR/579/84
BEHIND H P PETROL BUNK, N H -4, NISARGA LAYOUT
OLD MADRAS ROAD, HOSKOTE, BANGAL0RE DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 562 114

2 ANANDA REDDY J
KAR/206/85
DODDATHAGALI HOSKOTE TQ, BANGALORE DIST, HOSKOTE-

3 KRISHNA MURTHY M
KAR/806/85
S/0 MUNISWAMAIAH, V V EXTENSION, BEHIND MUNSIFF COURT
HOSKOTE, BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

4 DEVE GOWDA K M
KAR/45/86
NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE HOSKOTE, BANGALORE DISTRICT
BANGALORE- 560 067

5 VENKATESH NAIDU.R.
KAR/326/86
S/O, T, R, RAMAIAH, NO, 116, 11, ND, CROSS, HOSKOTE
BANGALORE DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

6 RAVINDRA.N.K.
KAR/398/86
C/O: NARAYANA GOWDA, M, CHANNASANDRA [NEAR BUS STOP]
KADUGODI POST, HOSKOTE TQ, HOSKOTE-

7 GOVINDA GOWDA N.
KAR/195/88
M V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE, BANGALORE DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 562 114

8 NARAYANA.C.N.
KAR/136/89
COLLEGE ROAD HOSKOTE TQ, BANGALORE DIST, HOSKOTE- 560 027

9 HARENDRA
KAR/832/89
M, V, EXTENTION, HOSAKOTE TOWN, BANGALORE. RURAL DIST
HOSKOTE-
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10 MUNIRAJU P.
KAR/62/91
K R EXTENSION BDCC BANK ROAD, HOSKKOTE, BANGALORE DIST
HOSKOTE- 562 114

11 BALARAJU C.
KAR/94/91
NO, 133, "YASHAS NILAYA, 1ST STAGE, 1ST MAIN
NEAR GOVERNMENT SCHOOL, M.V. EXTENSION, HOSAKOTE - 562114

12 SADAPPA V.
KAR/247/91
S/0 CHICKAVENKATARAYAPPA, NO, 15/2, VINAYAKA NAGAR
V V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 560 027

13 SOMESHA D L
KAR/471/93
SRINIVASA NILAYA, 7TH CROSS, VINAYAKA NAGAR
SIR. M. V. EXTENSION, HOSKOTE, BANGALORE DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 562 114

14 NAGESH B L
KAR/1169/94
SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NILAYA' 1ST MAIN, 2ND CROSS
V V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE, BANGALORE, HOSKOTE- 562 114

15 NARAYANA SWAMY T.C.
KAR/138/95
C/O, VISHNU PRASAD AMBEDKAR COLONY, HOSKOTE TOWN
BANGALORE DIST, HOSKOTE- 562 114

16 ANJANAPPA T V
KAR/1083/95
THORNAHALLI VILLAGE, BYRNAHALLI POST
NANDAGUDI POST & ( VIA ), MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT
MALUR- 562 122
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17 MUNIRAJA
KAR/1441/95
S/0 HANUMANTHAPPA, VABASANDRA VILLAGE, LOKKANDAHALLI POST
KASABA HOBLI, HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 562 114

18 NARAYANA SWAMY A.
KAR/216/96
VENKATAPURA (VILLAGE) LAKKONDAHALLI (POST), HOSKOTE (TQ)
BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSKOTE- 562 114

19 PRASAD V
KAR/640/97
GIDDAPPANAHALLI, SULIBELE POST, HOSKOTE TQ
BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSKOTE- 562 129

20 GNANENDRA C
KAR/1322/98
VASUDEVAIAHA COMPLEX, M V EXTENSION, HOSAKOTE
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

21 FAYAZ AHMED
KAR/61/99
CUDDAPPA SLAB CENTRE V V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE DISTRIST, HOSKOTE- 562 114

22 ANITHA J N
KAR/539/99
SRI SHANKARA KRUPA' V V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL. DIST, ANEKAL- 562 107

23 GOVINDARAJU H M
KAR/1220/99
`SRINIVASA NILAYA`, 4TH ' A ' CROSS, KURUBARA PET
HOSKOTE, BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

24 HANUMANTHA RAO S M
KAR/1569/99
S/0 MUNIDEVA RAO, NEAR I B, M V EXTENSION
7TH ' A ' CROSS
HOSKOTE TALUK BANGALORE (R) DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 562 114
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25 SUBRAMANI K V
KAR/2132/99
KOLATHUR VILLAGE & POST HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

26 GIRIJAMMA N
KAR/2547/99
NO, 2, IST FLOOR, SHARATH NILAYA, GANGAMMA GUDI ROAD
IIND CROSS, M V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE- 562114

27 SREE VIDYA G K
KAR/4011/99
SRI RAMA MANDIR ROAD HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE (R) DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

28 NAGARAJA M
KAR/841/2000
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, NO, 129(4), M V EXTENSION
NEAR GOVT. JR. COLLEGE, HATTIGANABBE ROAD, HOSKOTE
BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 122

29 RAMESH GOWDA
KAR/1051/2000
C/O H R MUNISINGH KANNULAHALLI MAIN ROAD RAMAKRISHNA ROAD
V V EXTN, HOSKOTE BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 562114

30 SHIVAMMA G C
KAR/2728/2000
BEHIND K E B QUARTERS, MUSS, HOSKOTE BANGALORE(R) DIST
HOSKOTE- 562 114

31 VEENA M.
KAR/3113/2001
KUMBALAHALLI POST & VILLAGE HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

32 RAMESHA K.
KAR/3220/2001
INJANAHALLI VILLAGE, JADIGENAHALLI POST, HOSKOTE TQ
BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSKOTE- 562 114
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33 PUSHPA Y
KAR/3/2002
597/B, OLD MADRAS ROAD HOSKOTE, BANGALORE DIST, HOSKOTE-

34 NAGARAJA C.
KAR/350/2003
S/0 CHIKKAMUNIYAPPA, BRAHMINS STREET, HOSKOTE TOWN
BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

35 ANANDA M.
KAR/476/2003
S/0 MUNIYAPPA, OBALAHALLI POST, BYALANARASAPURA POST
NANDAGUDI, HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT
BANGALORE- 562 122

36 MUNIRAJA K R.
KAR/506/2003
S/0 RAMANNA, KAMMASANDRA VILLAGE, HASIGALA POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
BANGALORE- 562 114

37 ANANTHA PRABHAKARA B M
KAR/3542/2003
S/0 MUNISHAMAIAH, SULIBELE POST, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

38 ANANDA KUMAR H M
KAR/2336/2004
S/0 MUNE GOWDA, HASIGALA VILLAGE, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

39 MANJUNATHA B M
KAR/2424/2004
S/0 B M MARAPPA, VINAYAK NAGAR, M V EXTENSION
HOSKOTE, BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

40 PRAKASH K B
KAR/2466/2004
S/0 BYRAPPA, KARABEERANA HOSAHALLI, JADIGENA HALLI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, BANGALORE
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41 DODDE GOWDA H S
KAR/2934/2004
S/0 SEETHAPPA, HASIGALA VILLAGE, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, BANGALORE

42 DEVARAJA K
KAR/3397/2004
S/0 KRISHNAPPA
ARINAGANA HALLI VILLAGE T D HALLI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

43 JYSHREE R
KAR/3554/2004
D/0 H M RAJU, M V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE
BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

44 BHARANI G M
KAR/3555/2004
D/0 MUNIVENKATAPPA, GIDDAPPANA HALLI, SULEBELE HOBLI
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

45 SMT. MANJULA N R
KAR/3619/2004
D/0 N C RAJANNA, NIMBEKAYIPURA, MONDUR POST
BIDHARAHALLI HOBLI, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 049

46 NAVEEN KUMAR M V
KAR/605/2005
S/0 VENKATESHA, NO.005, SSM LAYOUT, M.V. EXTENSION
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562114

47 BALACHANDRAN N
KAR/1984/2005
S/0 NARAYANA SWAMY, NO. 23/49, VARDHAPURA, HOSKOTE TOWN
BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

48 GANESH MURTHY B G
KAR/2094/2005
S/0 GUDE GOWDA, BENDIGANAHALLI VILLAGE SULIBELE HOBLI
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE
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49 SHRI. MANJUNATH M S
KAR/2806/2005
S/0 SURYANARAYANA, MUTHKUR, M M SANDRA POST, KADUGODI
BANGALORE, BANGALORE

50 HAREESH M
KAR/3197/2005
S/0 MUNIVENKATE GOWDA, DODDAIYUR ( V ), THYVANAHALLI POST
VOKKALAGERI HOBLI, KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR

51 MANJUNATHA C
KAR/89/2006
S/0 CHANDRASHEKARAIAH, ATTUR VILLAGE DASARAHALLI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

52 SRI HARI P V
KAR/1344/2006
C/0 M VIJAY KUMR, GARUDACHAR PALYA, 6TH CROSS
MAHADEVAPURA POST, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 048

53 ANANDA KUMAR K R
KAR/2151/2006
S/0 K M RAJANNA, KAMMASANDRA, HASIGALA POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

54 RAVI KUMAR L
KAR/2917/2006
S/0 LAKKANNA, KORALURU VIA, NADAVATHI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 560 067

55 RAVISHANKAR N
KAR/2935/2006
S/0 B NARAYANAPPA, NELAVAGILU VILLAGE, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

56 MAHESH S
KAR/3072/2006
S/0 K SHETAPPA, 5TH CROSS, M V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114
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57 LAKSHMIKANTHAPPA B
KAR/3666/2006
S/0 BYRAPPA, M HOSAHALLI VILLAGE, K SATHYAVARA POST
NANDAGUDI HOBLI, HOSAKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT
HOSKOTE

58 LAKSHMANA MURTHY N
KAR/4054/2006
S/0 NARAYANAPPA
KURUBARAHALLY VILLAGE & POST HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

59 RAJANIKANTH L S
KAR/673/2007
S/0 SONNAPPA, CHIKKAHULLUR VILLAGE, DASARAHALLI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

60 MANJUNATHA K C
KAR/999/2007
S/0 CHANNAVEERAPPA, KEMBALIGANAHALLI VILLAGE
NANDAGUDI HOBLI, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

61 MUNIRAJU K N
KAR/1529/2007
S/0 DODDANANJAPPA, KUPPUR VILLAGE, HASANDAHALLY POST
MASTHI HOBLI, MALUR TALUK, KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR-

62 ANITHA
KAR/1565/2007
D/0 PUTTANNA, BISANAHALLI VILLAGE, NADAVATHI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

63 SRILAKSHMI S
KAR/1772/2007
D/0 SATHYANARAYANA, SOMETHAAHALLI POST, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

64 SRINIVASA S
KAR/2178/2007
S/0 M SHANKARAPPA, LALBAGH DASARAALLI, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE
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65 RUKMINI M
KAR/2288/2007
D/0 M JAYARAM, SAMETHANAHALLI VILLAGE
ANUGONDANAHALLI HOBLI, HOSAKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

66 SHRI. VENKATE GOWDA K
KAR/2533/2007
S/0 K V KRISHNAPPA
KORATI VILLAGE & P HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

67 MUNIRAJA K
KAR/3149/2007
S/0 KALLAPPA, ARASANAHALLI VILLAGE, SULIBELE POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

68 CHANDRASHEKAR V K
KAR/3411/2007
S/0 M KRISHNAPPA, VAGATA VILLAGE, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

69 SHAKIJABEGUM
KAR/660/2008
D/0 S B JALEEL, BAGUR VILLAGE, CHIKKATHIRUPATI POST
MALUR VIA, HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

70 SHRI. MUNIRAJA P
KAR/699/2008
S/0 PILLAJUNJAPPA, DODDENA HALLI VILLAGE
K SATYAVARA POST, NANDAGUDI HOBLI, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE DISTRICT, HOSKOTE

71 VIKRAM H K
KAR/1466/2008
S/0 R KRISHNAPPA, R. K. N COMPLEX, K. E .B. CIRCLE
HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114

72 ARAVINDA NAVADA K N
KAR/1520/2008
C/0 SRINIVAS COFFEE WORKS GANIGARAPETE, HOSKOTE
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562 114
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73 RAJU H Y
KAR/1893/2008
S/0 R YALLAPPA, RENUKA NILAYA
NEXT TO GOVT.P.U. COLLEGE ROAD, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
HOSKOTE, HOSKOTE- 562 114

74 MUNIRAJU. C. M
KAR/341/2009
KEELUKPOOA VILLAGE, S.G.KOTE POST, BANGARAPETE TQ KOLAR
BANGARPET-

75 JAGADEESH H R
KAR/1683/2009
S/O RUDRAIAH HATTAKKI VILLAGE, BIYALANARASAPUR POST
HOSAKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
HOSAKOTE- 562122

76 AMRUTHA M
KAR/2568/2009
BODHANAHOSAHALLI VILLAGE, SAMETHANAHALLI POST
ANUGONDANAHALLI HOBLI, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

77 JAGADISH KUMAR M
KAR/2877/2009
123, V. KALLAHALLI, SARJAPURA POST, ANEKAL TALUK
BANGALOE- 562125

78 SAVITA M
KAR/3000/2009
D/O RAJAMMA MUTHKUR SANDUR POST, KADUGODI, VILLEGE
HOSKOTA, TQ. BANGALORE, DISTRICT, HOSKOTE -

79 NAGARAJ H N
KAR/3203/2009
LEELA', 4TH CROSS, SIR M.V. EXTENSION, VINAYAKA NAGAR
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSAKOTE- 562114

80 PRABHAKAR M C
KAR/296/2010
# 87 MAKANAHALLI, VAGATA POST, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562114
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81 PRAKASH N K
KAR/618/2010
NARAYANAKERE VILLAGE, KALKUNTE AGRAHARA POST
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE, HOSKOTE-

82 RAVI KUMAR K M
KAR/738/2010
KANNURAHALLI, DODDAGATTI GANABBE POST, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE -

83 RAVI D R
KAR/875/2010
S/O RAMAIAH DODDADUNNASANDRA VILLAGE, DEVANAGUNDHI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSKOTE- 560067

84 NETHRAVATHI T V
KAR/1062/2010
THINDLU VILLAGE, DEVANGODHI POST, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE - 560067

85 CHANDRASHEKAR C G
KAR/1348/2010
S/O GANGAPPA CHIKKANAHALLI VILLAGE, KEMBADAGANAHALLI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSAKOTE-

86 RAMACHANDRAPPA M
KAR/3692/2010
R/A. ALLAPPANAHALLY VILLAGE, LAKKONDAHALLY POST
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

87 SHRI. NAGENDRA R
KAR/338/2011
NO 44, 6TH CROSS BALJISINGA LAYOUT
V V EXTANTION HOSAKOTE, HOSAKOTE, HOSAKOTE- 562114

88 RAMAMURTHY M S
KAR/376/2011
MEDAHALLI, DEVANAGONDI POST KADUGODI VIA, HOSAKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSAKOTE- 560067
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89 MANJUNATHA B
KAR/415/2011
YADAGONDANAHALLI VILLAGE M M SANDRA POST, KADAGODI VIA
HOSAKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
HOSAKOTE- 560067

90 SHRI. SHAFFULLA H S
KAR/521/2011
OPP; GKBMS SCHOOL, K.R. ROAD, HOSKOTE
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

91 MANJUNATHA C N
KAR/539/2011
CHOKKASANDRA VILLAGE, NANDAGUDI POST, HOSAKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

92 SHRI. VENKATESHA B
KAR/636/2011
SAMETHANAHALLI VILLAGE & POST, KADUGODI VIA
ANUGONDANAHALLI HOBLI, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DIST 560067

93 MUNIRAJA T K
KAR/876/2011
S/O KRISHNAPPA THORADEEVANDHALLI VILLAGE & POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

94 ANITHA G
KAR/1042/2011
D/O GOVINDAPPA N ABBANI VILLAGE, HARATI POST
KOLAR TALUK & DISTRICT, KOLAR-

95 PADMA A
KAR/1551/2011
BISANAHALLI, NADAVATTHI POST HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

96 BASAVARAJ GACHINAMANI
KAR/2814/2011
C/O. NO. 732, O.P.H. ROAD, KADUGODI, BANGALORE- 560067
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97 ASHOK KUMAR S Y
KAR/116/2012
SAMETHANAHALLI VILLAGE & POST KADAGODI VIA
HOSAKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT
HOSAKIOTE- 560067

98 ASHOKA M
KAR/847/2012
THAGGALIHOSALLI VILLAGE JADIGENEHALLI POST
HOSKOTE TALUK BANAGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

99 AVINASHA N V
KAR/1024/2012
NELAVAGILU VILLAGE & POST NANDAGUDI POST
HOSAKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT-

100 SRINIVASA T
KAR/1256/2012
BAGUR VILLAGE HOSKOTE TALUK, BANGALORE RURAL DIST
HOSKOTE- 563160

101 SHANTHARAJA T R
KAR/1675/2012
THORANAHALLI VILLAGE, BYRANAHALLI POST, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT, MALUR- 563130

102 SHRI. SRINIVAS MURTHY M
KAR/850/2013
MUTHKUR VILLAGE
M M SANDRA POST KADUGODI VIA HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 560067

103 SATHYANARAYANA N
KAR/1789/2013
BAGUR VILLAGE, CHIKKATHIRUPATHI POST HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE -

104 SHRI. ANANDA M
KAR/2391/2013
KOTUR VILLAGE MUTHSANDRA POST, VIA VARTHUR BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560087
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105 SHRI. NARAYANASWAMY M
KAR/2493/2013
KHAJIHOSAHALLI VILLAGE KATTIGENAHALLI POST JADIGENAHALLI HOBLI
HOSAKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE-

106 NARASIMHAMURTHY
KAR/238/2014
VALMIKI NAGAR, SULIBELE POST, HOSAKOTE TQ, BANGALORE DIST
HOSKOTE- 562129

107 SHRI. VIJAYA KUMAR N
KAR/377/2014
YALACHAHALLI VILLAGE, THAVAREKERE POST, HOSKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSKOTE-

108 MANJUNATHA G
KAR/823/2014
CHOKKASANDRA (V) NANDAGUDI (P & O), HOSKOTE TQ, BANGALORE (R
D), HOSKOTE - 562122

109 AMRUTHALAKSHMI V K
KAR/1104/2014
NO. 3, COLLEGE ROAD, BEHIND SRIMATHA SHARADHA ASHRAMA
HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL, HOSKOTE- 562114

110 SANJAY KUMAR S
KAR/1109/2014
HOSAKOTE, HOSAKOTE-

111 MANJUNATHA N
KAR/1584/2014
NEAR SIDDALINGAPPA HOTEL, OPP. MARKET ROAD, KURUBARAPETE
HOSKOTE, HOSKOTE- 562114

112 PRABHAKARA A
KAR/1730/2014
DALASAGE VILLAGE, NELAVAGILU POST, NANDAGUDI HOBLI, HOSAKOTE
BANGALORE, HOSAKOTE-
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113 NARASIMHA MURTHY T
KAR/1997/2014
GIDDANAHALLI (V) NANDAGUDI, HOSKOTE TQ, BANGALORE RURAL DIST
HOSKOTE-

114 SHRI. RAJANNA H N
KAR/203/2015
HARALUR, KOLATHUR POST, HOSKOTE TQ., BANGALORE RURAL
HOSKOTE- 562114

115 SUNDAR KUMAR C K
KAR/300/2015
NO. 253, CHANNASANDA (V) KYALANUR POST, KOLAR TQ. & DIST
KOLAR- 563102

116 SHRI. KRISHNAPPA V
KAR/443/2015
CHIKKANALLALA (V) DODDANELLALA (P) JADIGENAHALLI (H)
HOSKOTE (T) BANGALORE (D), HOSKOTE-

117 ASHOKA K
KAR/1623/2015
THAVAREKERE ( V & P) HOSAKOTE (T), BANGALORE RURAL DIST
HOSKOTE-

118 SMT. SARALA B K
KAR/1696/2015
BELLUR (V) NARASAPUR (P), KOLAR (TQ. & DIST.), KOLAR-

119 MANJUNATHA A
KAR/1732/2015
SIDDHARTHA NAGAR, HOSKOTE (T), BANGALORE RURAL DIST
HOSKOTE- 562114

120 SHRI. AVINASH H
KAR/1739/2015
MUGABALA (V & P) HOSKOTE TQ., BANGALORE RURAL DIST
HOSKOTE- 562114

121 NOORULLA KHAN M
KAR/2305/2015
AT GIDDAPPANAHALLI (V) SULIBELE POST, HOSKOTE TQ
BANGALORE RURAL DIST., HOSKOTE-
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122 SANDEEP N
KAR/2484/2015
NO.80, 4TH CROSS, ROYSINGH LAYOUT, SULTBELE ROAD
HOSKOTE TOWN, BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

123 SHRI. RAVEENDRA V M
KAR/2499/2015
VABASANDRA VILLAGE, LAKKONDAHALLI POST HOSKOTE TQ
BANGALORE RURAL, HOSKOTE-

124 SHRI. SHASHIKUMAR N
KAR/1182/2016
# 170, S NARAYANAKELE HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL DISRICT
HOSKOTE- 560067

125 SHRI. GANESHA B C
KAR/1700/2016
BISANAHALLI VILLAGE, NANDAGUDI HOBLI
HOSKOTE TQ. SHIVANAPURA POST, BANGALORE VILLAGE & DIST
HOSKOTE- 562122

126 SHRI. NARASIMAHAIAH G K
KAR/1706/2016
GANJARANAHALLI (V) SHIVANAPURA (P)
NANDAGUDI (H) HOSKOTE (T) BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSKOTE-

127 SHRI. VENKATESHAPPA R
KAR/157/2018
MANUSHRI, NO. 349, 8TH WARD, 2ND MAIN ROAD, HOSKOTE
BENGALURU- 562114

128 HARISH H Y
KAR/247/2018
RENUKA NILAYA, NEXT TO GOVT. PU COLLEGE ROAD, M V EXTN
HOSKOTE, BENGALURU (T)- 562114

129 SHRI. KEMPEGOWDA K N
KAR/491/2018
KAMMASANDRA VILLAGE, HASIGALA POST HOKOTE TALUK
BENGALURU RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKOTE- 562114
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130 ARUNKUMAR V
KAR/665/2018
HEMACHARY BADIGE MANEGALU, NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE
BRAHMINS ROAD, HOSKOTE TOWN & BENGALURU R DIST
HOSKOTE- 562114

131 ARUNA V
KAR/2092/2018
ALAPPANAHALLI VILLAGE, LAKKONDAHALLI POST HOSKOTE TALUK
BENGALURU RURAL DISTRICT, HOSKO- 562114

132 SHRI. SATHEESHA S G
KAR/2111/2018
VALMIKINAGAR, SULIBELE (V & P), HOSKOTE TQ
& BENGALURU R. DIST, HOSKOTE- 562129

133 SMT. BHAVYA G K
KAR/2481/2018
GUNDLAHALLI (V) NAMAGONDLU (P) DOPALYA (H)
GOWRIBIDANUR TQ. & CHIKKABALLAPUR DIST, GOWRIBIDANUR-

134 SHRI. SANKETH D V
KAR/371/2019
NO.5/184, OPP:AYAPPA SWAMY TEMPLE ROAD, V.V.EXTENSION
HOSAKOTE TOWN, BANGALORE RURAL DIST, HOSAKOTE- 562114

135 SHRI. MUNIREDDY R D
KAR/1646/2019
RALLAKUNTE VILLAGE, HINDIGANALA POST HOSAKOTE TALUK
BENGALURU RURAL DISTRICT, HOSAKOTE- 562122

136 SHRI. AMAR N
KAR/1975/2019
JADIGENAHALLI (V & P) HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R. DIST
HOSKOTE- 562114

137 NARAYANASWAMY R
KAR/2444/2019
CHINNANDAHALLI VILLAGE, MUGABALA POST
JADEEGENAHALLI HOBLI HOSAKOTE TALUK, BENGALURU RURAL -562114
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138 SUPRIYA V D
KAR/2561/2019
VIRUPAKSHAPURA (V) CHINTAMANI TQ, CHIKKABALLAPUR DIST
CHINTAMANI-

139 Shri. HARIJANA KORI PAKKIRAPPA
KAR/2816/2019
BAILUVADDIGERI (P) HOSPETE (TQ.), BELLARY DIST.

140 SMT. SHASHIKALA A
KAR/2878/2019
NO. 40, UPPARAHALLI (V) HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R. DIST
HOSKOTE- 562114

141 ANIL KUMAR D K
KAR/572/2020
KONDRAHALLI (V) NANDAGUDI (H), HOSKOTE (T), BENGALURU (D)
HOSKOTE- 562122

142 SHRI. VEERESH H V R
KAR/1207/2020
VD-06, PRUKSA SILAVANA, BUDIGERE CROSS, BOMMENCHALLI
HOSKOTE, BENGALURU, BENGALURU- 560049

143 SHRI. NADEEMPASHA
KAR/1551/2020
Channabhyregowda Nagara Street (Gutta)
Sulibele Village and Post, Hosakote(Tq), Bangalore Rural

144 SANJAY D N
KAR/1627/2020
Dyavasandra village, Bendiganahalli Post, Hoskote Taluk
Bengaluru Rural District - 562129

145 SMT. NAYANA B D
KAR/999/2021
#141, BHAKTHARAHALLI GATE, NADAVATHI POST, HOSAKOTE TALUK
BANGALORE RURAL, KARNATAKA, PIN-560067

146 SHRI. REVANTH C
KAR/1022/2021
ANUGONDAHALLI, M M SANDRA POST, BENGALURU R DIST
HOSKOTE- 560117
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147 SMT. SARVAMANGALA
KAR/1483/2021
LEGAL LAW ASSOCIATES, SRI BAYALU BASAVESHWARA SWMAY NILAYA
NEXT TO GEF EYE HOSPITAL, AIR EXTN, OLD MADRAS ROAD, N H 4
HOSKOTE, HOSKOTE- 562114

148 SMT. MADHUSHREE B
KAR/1564/2021
AIR EXTN. NEAR G E F EYE HOSPITAL, HOSKOTE, HOSKOTE- 562114

149 SHREEDHR BABU A N
KAR/1614/2021
ARASANAHALLI, SULIBELE, HOSKOTE TQ.
BENGALURU R DIST. -562129

150 HARISH T R
KAR/1640/2021
THENEYUR (V) BENDIGANAHALLI (P), SULIBELE (H) & HOSKOTE (T)
BENGALURU R. DIST, HOSKOTE- 562129

151 GOUTHAM M R
KAR/1788/2021
MUTHKUR VILLAGE, ANUGONDANAHALLI HOBLI,
HOSKOTE TQ. BENGALURU R DIST

152 SHRI. MADHU K V
KAR/2820/2021
Kolathur, kolathur v & p, Hoskote taluk
Bangalore rural district. 562114

153 SMT. VIDYA D
KAR/3134/2021
D/O DEVARAJ, KILLARIPETE, 1ST CROSS, KONE ROAD
VEERAMMAMATA ROAD, OPP GAYITHRI VIDHYA MANDHIRA SCHOOL
HOSKOTE TOWN, BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

154 SHRI. MUKESH KUMAR H N
KAR/3189/2021
NO. 19, MATHRUSHREE NILAYA, 3RD CROSS, 5TH MAIN
KAVERI NAGAR, HOSKOTE- 562114
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155 SMT. NETHRAVATHI C
KAR/3216/2021
No.146, Makarahalli Village Nellahalli Post, Tekal Hobli
Malur Taluk, Kolar District- 563137

156 SHRI. SYED MATHEEN ULLA
KAR/4440/2021
BABU LAYOUT, KHAJI MOHALLA HOSKOTE TALUK, BENGALURU
- 562114

157 SHRI. ARCHANA A
KAR/5269/2021
VTC: SHIVANAPURA POST, SHIVANAPURA, HOSKOTE TALUK
BENGALURU DISTRICT, - 562122

158 SHRI. VINAYKUMAR H C
KAR/706/2022
HONACHANAHALLI VILLAGE KATTIGENAHALLI POST
JADIGENAHALLI HOBLI, HOSKOTE TALUK, BENGALURU RURAL DISTRICT
HOSKOTE- 562114

159 SHRI. PRARTHANA V
KAR/829/2022
NO. 6/196, 5TH CROSS, M V EXTENSION, HOSKOTE
BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE-

160 SHRI. MANJUNATHA D S
KAR/1091/2022
DEVASHATTAHALLI (V)VAGATA POST, HOSKOTE TQ.
BENGALURU R DIST.

161 SHRI. SRINIVAS S
KAR/1529/2022
S/O SHAMBAIAH D M DODDANALLURAHALLI (V), KEMADIGANAHALLI (P)
HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

162 SANDHYA M
KAR/1556/2022
SEEGEHALLI, KANNAMANGALA POST, BENGALURU EAST TQ
BENGALURU- 560067
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163 SHRI. MURTHY B N
KAR/3049/2022
BISANAHALLI (V) SHIVANAPURA (P), NANDAGUDI (H), HOSKOTE TQ
BENGALURU R DSIT, HOSKOTE-

164 SHRI. LOHITH PRASAD R
KAR/3351/2022
S/O RAJANNA P M SARAKARIGUTTAHALLI, DODDAGATTIGANABBE
HOSKOTE, BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

165 SHRI. VIVEKKUMAR B V
KAR/3382/2022
BODHANAHOSAHALLI (V) SAMETHANAHALLI (P) ANUGONDANAHALLI (P)
HOSKOTE TQ., BENGALURU R DIST.

166 SHRI. GAYATHRI B
KAR/3727/2022
# 2ND CROSS, OM SHAKTHI ROAD, PARVATHIPURA, HOSKOTE
BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

167 SHRI. DARSHAN MOURYA N
KAR/3730/2022
DODDARALAGERE (V) BENDIGANAHALLI POST, HOSKOTE TQ
BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562129

168 SMT. MALATHI B C
KAR/3928/2022
BASAVAPURA, BURUDAGUNTE, CHIKKABALLAPUR
CHIKKABALLAPUR- 563159

169 RANJITHKUMAR M
KAR/4307/2022
MUTTUKADAHALLI (V) HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE-

170 SMT. NANDINI M
KAR/4669/2022
# 26, FIRST FLOOR, KHB COLONY, BEHIND POLICE STATION
HOSKOTE, BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

171 SHRI. PRAVEEN KUMAR
KAR/5228/2022
NAGARAL( VILLAGE) ALDAL(P), SHORAPUR(TQ)
YADGIRI(DIST)- 585296
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172 SMT. MAMATHA N
KAR/5385/2022
BASANAHALLI (V) HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R DIST
HOSKOTE- 560067

173 SHRI. KRISHNAPPA M
KAR/5568/2022
NIDAGHATTA (V) DASARAHALLI POST, JADIGENAHALLI HOBLI
HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALUR R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

174 POORNIMA T
KAR/5825/2022
VALMIKINAGARA, SULIBELE POST, HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R DIST
HOSKOTE- 562129

175 SHRI. VISHWANATHA U R
KAR/6001/2022
SONNURE(V), ALAMBADI(P), LAKKUR(H), MALUR-

176 PADMAKANTHA YADAU M
KAR/236/2023
CHINNANDAHALLI(V), MUGABALA(P), HOSKOTE
RURAL(DIST) BENGALURU(RURAL) -562114

177 VENUGOPALA G N
KAR/1167/2023
GADIGENAHALLI (V) KEMBALIGANAHALLI POST, NANDAGUDI HOBLI
HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

178 GANESH M
KAR/1188/2023
OBALAHALLI (V) BAILANARASAPURA POST, NANDAGUDI HOBLI
HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALUR R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562122

179 NATARAJA YADAV S K
KAR/1197/2023
D SHETTIHALLI, K SATHYAVARA POST, NANDAGUDI HOBLI
HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562122

180 SHILPA A N
KAR/1303/2023
AGASARAHALLI(V) HOSKOTE(TQ), TAVAREKERE(P)
BENGALURU(RURAL&DIST;)- 562122
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181 HARISH N
KAR/1371/2023
MUTHKUR, D, D SANDRA (P) ANUGONDANAHALLI(H), HOSAKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST-

182 MANJUNATH H N
KAR/1889/2023
# 32, HALASAHALLI (V) DASARAHALLI POST, HOSKOTE TQ
BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562114

183 ANITHA P R
KAR/2852/2023
PARAMANAHALLI(V) VAGATA(P), HOSAKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST)-

184 SHRI. SUDHAKARA G M
KAR/4757/2023
GULLAHALLY(V), HOSAKOTEBENGALURU(RURAL)

185 SHRI. KIRAN N
KAR/4991/2023
#171, 1st Floor, D AND J RESIDENCY LAYOUT
DYAPASANDRA VILLAGE, KASABA HOBLI, MALUR TALUK
KOLAR DISTRICT

186 SINDHU G A
KAR/5277/2023
GOVINDAPURA(V), JADIGENAHALLI(P), HOSAKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(R&D;)- 562114

187 IRFATHFTARA A
KAR/6173/2023
#4002/1, VIVEKANANDANAGARA 3RD CROSS ROAD, HOSKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST- 562114

188 MANOJ B M
KAR/300/2024
MODERN SCHOOL BACKSIDE, THIRUMALA CHOULTRY ROAD
MARUTHI EXTENSION, MALURU- 563130
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189 MUNIRAJA V
KAR/390/2024
KODIHALLI(V), NADAVATHI(P), HOSKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST- 560067

190 MISS. CHANDANA R
KAR/1369/2024
NADUVATHI post Samethanahalli Gram Panchyath Kasba Hobli Hosakote Taluk
Bangalore Rural 560067

191 KARTHIK S N
KAR/2055/2024
SHIVANAPURA GRAMA PANCHAYAT, NANDAGUDI HOBLI, HOSKOTE TQ
BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 562122

192 ABHISHEK P L
KAR/2455/2024
#36, 4TH PHASE, 2ND CROSS, 5TH MAIN, KAVERI NAGAR
HOSKOTE(TQ), BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST- 562114

193 NIKHIL ARJUN K
KAR/4640/2024
#13, BHEEMAKANAHALLI (V), BEGURU (P), SULIBELE (H)
HOSAKOTE (TQ), BENGALURU(RURAL)- 562122

194 MADHU KUMAR M
KAR/4693/2024
BHODANAHOSAHALLI, SAMETHANAHALLI POST, HOSKOTE TQ
BENGALURU R DIST, HOSKOTE- 560067

195 SHRI. THEJAN
KAR/4967/2024
DODDATHAGGALI (V)JADIGENAHALLI HOBLI, HOSKOTE TQ.
BENGALURU R DIST.

196 SUSHMA G C
KAR/5815/2024
GOVINDPURA (V), JADIGENAHALLI(P), HOSAKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST)- 562114
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197 RACHANA M
KAR/6011/2024
MUGABALA (V & P) HOSKOTE TQ, BENGALURU R DIST
HOSKOTE- 562114

198 SPANDANA A C
KAR/6146/2024
T.AGRAHARA (V), SULIBELE(H), HOSAKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST)- 562129

199 SUDEEPKUMAR J
KAR/6165/2024
OM SHREE CIRCLE, WARD NO 08, M.V.EXTENSION, HOSAKOTE(TQ)
BENGALURU(RURAL)DIST)- 562114

200 SIDDHESHA S
KAR/135/2025
JODIPURA9V) BAVANAHALLI(P), MALUR(TQ), KOLAR- 563130
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